Public buildings and
amenities 18,44,73,781

3 KIIFCON
Centage charge (4.5%)
for the employer
contractor

4,28,07,844

Total  99,40,93,279

7)   Government has examined the matter in detail and are pleased to
accord Administrative Sanction for an amount of ₹99,40,93,279/-

(Rupees Ninety Nine Crore Forty Lakh Ninety Three Thousand Two
Hundred and Seventy Nine only) for the SASCI-funded components of
the Wayanad Township Project. 

8) As per the fund flow in the Government Order read as 4th paper
above, the Finance Officer, Disaster Management Department, shall take
urgent action to transfer the above amount to the vendor